09:45AM

11:30 AM

09:45 AM

11:00 AM

09:45 AM

11:00 AM

09:45 AM

11:00 AM

09:45 AM

11:00 AM

/"‘ l]’ruan

University
() Intennationat
J Lnature

O\ Festival -

21 FEBRUARY, 2026

RANGGHAR Ann Morgan in introspection with
AUDITORIUM Gisela Casimiro, Mai Khaled, Shubnum Khan
Reem Kais Kubba and Leila Al Mutawa

A Presentation by Sudhakar Rao
and Hari Paruchuri

Debabhuson Borah dives deep
with Ravi Singh, Sherif Bakr
Murzban Fali shroff and Abdullah Khan

INDIRA MIRI Uxue Alberdi dwells on a
HALL unique Basque tradition

LIBRARY

Guru T. Ladakhi in conversation with
LAWN

Sopan Joshi, Huthuka Sumi, Chitra
Viraraghavan and Karabi Deka Hazarika

j TEA BREAK @

PAGE NO.1




11:30 AM

01:00 PM

11:30 AM

01:00 PM

11:10 AM

12:05 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

11:30 AM

01:00 PM

-

#= Nibrugar}
O liniversity
() Intennationat
J Linatune

O\ Festival -

RANGGHAR B Kalyan Chakravarthy in conversation
AUDITORIUM with Hari Paruchuri, Ann Morgan
and Ruchir Joshi

Tashi Chophel converses with Abdullah Khan
Krishna Shastri Devulapalli
Murzban Fali shroff and Mai Khaled

Trisha Niyogi talks to Sumana Ramanan
on her book and the crisis in
Indian Classical Music

Yuliya Musakovska’s Poetry Performance
with Video & Music Tracks

INDIRA MIRI Priyanka Kakoti in conversation
HALL with Sajjan Yadav

LIBRARY

LAWN Lakhipriya Gogoi in dialogue with

Banani Chakravarty, Nipam Kumar saikia
and sibananda Kakoti

@ LUNCH BREAK @

PAGE NO. 2




01:45 PM

03:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

02:15 PM

03:45 PM

04:30 PM

06:30 PM

= nifinah
/‘ univeqrsi

iy
)

O\ Festival -

Debabhuson Borah in conversation
with Pankaj Kumar Dutta, Arpana Konwar
and Pallavi Deka Buzarbaruah

INDIRA MIRI David Clémenceau talks to Atima Mankotia
HALL Selim-a Atallah Chettaoui and Uxue Alberdi
on the body as a muse

Anamika Mitra (Moderator), Alok Kumar
LIBRARY Anurag Rudra, Srishti Rani Taid
LAWN Doyir Ete Taipodia, Reem Kais Kubba
Maryna Akram, Dushyant and Anju Ranjan

RANGGHAR
AUDITORIUM

Schedule is subject to a last minute change which will be intimated on our website

www.dibrulitfest.com

PAGE NO. 3




