

DAY 04

21ST FEBRUARY, 2026

Focus : Writings from the Middle East and North Africa

TIME	VENUE	SESSION
09:45AM - 11:30 AM	RANGGHAR AUDITORIUM	OF IDENTITY AND BELONGING Ann Morgan in introspection with Gisela Casimiro, Mai Khaled, Shubnum Khan Reem Kais Kubba and Leila Al Mutawa
09:45 AM - 11:00 AM	CMS 1	DEVELOPING BUSINESS SENSE IN CHILDREN A Presentation by Sudhakar Rao and Hari Paruchuri
09:45 AM - 11:00 AM	CMS 2	WRITING & THE MARKET Debabhuson Borah dives deep with Ravi Singh, Sherif Bakr Murzban Fali Shroff and Abdullah Khan
09:45 AM - 11:00 AM	INDIRA MIRI HALL	THE ART & CRAFT OF A BERTOSOLAR Uxue Alberdi dwells on a unique Basque tradition
09:45 AM - 11:00 AM	LIBRARY LAWN	OH! YOU NAUGHTY ONE CHILDREN LITERATURE & STORIES Guru T. Ladakhi in conversation with Sopan Joshi, Huthuka Sumi, Chitra Viraraghavan and Karabi Deka Hazarika



TEA BREAK



TIME	VENUE	SESSION
11:30 AM - 01:00 PM	RANGGHAR AUDITORIUM	THE AI IMBROGLIO AND THE WRITER B Kalyan Chakravarthy in conversation with Hari Paruchuri, Ann Morgan and Ruchir Joshi
11:30 AM - 01:00 PM	CMS 1	URBANIA WAEVING TALES AROUND THE CITY Tashi Chophel converses with Abdullah Khan Krishna Shastri Devulapalli Murzban Fali Shroff and Mai Khaled
11:10 AM - 12:05 PM	CMS 2	MY MASTER AND HIS VOICE Trisha Niyogi talks to Sumana Ramanan on her book and the crisis in Indian Classical Music
12:15 PM - 01:00 PM	CMS 2	TALES OF HOPE & COURAGE Yuliya Musakovska's Poetry Performance with Video & Music Tracks
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	INDIRA MIRI HALL	THE UPSC DREAM Priyanka Kakoti in conversation with Sajan Yadav
11:30 AM - 01:00 PM	LIBRARY LAWN	TRANSLATION IS OUR RIGHT AND WE'LL HAVE IT Lakhipriya Gogoi in dialogue with Banani Chakravarty, Nipam Kumar Saikia and Sibananda Kakoti



LUNCH BREAK



TIME	VENUE	SESSION
01:45 PM - 03:00 PM	CMS 1	CHALLENGES IN MODERN ASSAMESE LITERATURE Debabhuson Borah in conversation with Pankaj Kumar Dutta, Arpana Konwar and Pallavi Deka Buzarbaruah
02:00 PM - 03:00 PM	INDIRA MIRI HALL	THE BODY IN THE MIND David Clémenceau talks to Atima Mankotia Selim-a Atallah Chettaoui and Uxue Alberdi on the body as a muse
02:15 PM - 03:45 PM	LIBRARY LAWN	VERSES SANS FRONTIERS 2 Anamika Mitra (Moderator), Alok Kumar Anurag Rudra, Srishti Rani Taid Doyir Ete Taipodia, Reem Kais Kubba Maryna Akram, Dushyant and Anju Ranjan
04:30 PM - 06:30 PM	RANGGHAR AUDITORIUM	CLOSING CEREMONY

Schedule is subject to a last minute change which will be intimated on our website
www.dibrulitfest.com